@Eﬂ‘mt Tournament Results; Dixie State I nvitational

Dixie State I nvitational
Sand Hallow G.C. Hurrican, UT
Tournament Dates; 10/02 - 10/03, 2017

Par: 72 72
Yardage: 6462 6462 Both
[FinlTeam | _
1 Dixie State (Utah) 610 +34
2 Cal State Monterey Bay 306 611 +35
3 Sonoma State 303 311 614 +38
4 Colorado Mesa Univ. 310 309 619 +43
5 Colorado-CO Springs 315 314 629 +53
6 Western Washington U 322 318 640 +64
7 Chico State 318 326 644 +68
8 Point Loma Nazarene 324 321 645 +69
9 Westminster Col.-UT 325 326 651 +75
10 Hawaii-Hilo, U. of 359 353 712 +136
-_ _
1 SabrinaVirtusio Sonoma St
2 Katie Ford DixieSt UT 74 147 +3
3 Ashlyn Kirschner CO Mesa 71 148 +4
T 4 Kaitlynn Deeble DixieSt UT 73 149 +5
T 4 Tarin Leong CSUMB 74 149 +5
6 Blake Haverty CSUMB 76 151 +7
T 7 Alex Darwin UCCS 77 153 +9
T 7 Christine Perez PtLoma Naz 76 153 +9
T 7 Stephanie Sewell Western WA 78 153 +9
10 KeilaTakeuchi CSUMB 78 154 +10
T 11 JuliaBaroth UCCS 78 155 +11
T 11 Julia Peters Sonoma St. 78 155 +11
T 11 Megan Liborio CO Mesa 79 155 +11
T 11 Summer Marshall PtLoma Naz 79 155 +11
T 15 Cobair Collinsworth DixieSt UT 80 157 +13
T 15 CristinaPicariello Sonoma St. 77 157 +13

COPYRIGHT ©, ALL RIGHTSRESERVED, (ﬁi\iﬁmt Bloomington, IL GOLFSTAT.COM




@Eﬁ‘wt Tournament Results: Dixie State | nvitational

T15
T15
T15
T20
T20
T20

23
T24
T24
T24
T24
T24

29

30
T31
T31
T31
T31
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T41
T41

43

45
46
47
48
49
50

Emily Rotter
Heather Kroll
Linnea Karlsson
Cailyn Cardall
Karen Valcarce
Samantha Oliva
Katelann Soth
Brittany O'Bryant
Emma Lundvall
Jesella de Jesus
McKennaVanko
Michelle Picca
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Mei Brennan
Ashley Fernandez
Hannah Drake
Lexi Nielsen
Madison Stephens
Amalia Negrette
Jessica Rudd
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Timbrelee McNair
Cassie Campos
Randi Kim
Annie Leete
Kanna Crosland
Josephine Fraser
Sydney Prey
Mariah Paiste
Kristeena Locke
Emily Smith
Keely Kitamura
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51 Saka Dillyn HawaiiHilo

52 Oshiro Kiri HawaiiHilo 91

53 Ashley Dechant W'mnsterUT 95
T 54 Audrey Kriss W'mnsterUT 96
T 54 Sarah Marek PtLoma Naz 99
DNF Soans Rachel HawaiiHilo 122

Round: 1 Round: 2 Totd

TEAM STATISTICS:

Average Score: 318.60 318.90 318.75
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 10 10 20
Average Score: 8234 8124 81.79
Rounds Below Par: 2 0 2
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 54 55 109
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